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Balance Sheet As of Mar 2017

REHITHEF O
R EBRATHE S O
Total 447
ERAA
Total 3.4

Total Assets

HAEE K

Total & 8

JEAT R AT
Total4 &% 7% /&8 B

Total Liablilities
Net Assets
B FF it
R

B AT 44
Total Equity

B A E G E G R BT TR T

(14,606.00)
338,817.30
324,211.30
1,849.80
1,849.80
326,061.10
(93,770.00)
(93,770.00)
(2,500.00)
(2,500.00)
(96,270.00)
229,791.10
37,800.00
102,330.40
89,660.70
229,791.10

Profit & Loss from Apr 2016 — Mar 2017

kel LN
Total € &l
EERN - FITEH

Total F#AN - F4i75 %

EEPN — ELARIE
FEIUN - — KT
FEBMUN — HHIE
FEBMN —
Total FShk A
SRATH) BN
FRHMN
AN — 2GR
Total HAB A

Total Income

#El - B L (4eFhiR B ARRR)

wAbe - BT (BEER)
Total # & — § =

mAA - BT (REEHK)

Total 38454 — B T (1 Z443)

HE
B F
FERAALAF
WA R EAN R IR
Total 475 & A
Ak
ME SRR
HENAH L
B WK BT B
Total f7 4 B %A% Z b
FHE - E e
EI) Ik - BRI
Eh A - —ED
ES) I h - ik
Total &%) &
TE A B
Total i iy & il & ik
PR — 1R B Bl
Total #& & % B
SATHERF G F
B T390 1k
A Ik
BT Bkikak 1
Total 478 % ih

Total Expense

Profit / (Loss)
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(776.00

(46,794.80

470.00
470.00

142,020.00

142,020.00
78,452.00
4,920.00
70,410.00

25,795.00

179,577.00
21.70
28,825.00

430,010.00

458,856.70
780,923.70

(446,367.80)

(10,962.20)

(457,330.00)

(30,371.70)

(30,371.70)
(8,074.00
(2,620.00
(2,058.00

NN

(13,528.00)

(29,613.40)

(85,716.50
(10,788.80

—_—_

(144,274.20)

(1,352.00)

(1,352.00)

(3,425.00)

(3,425.00)

(1,247.60)
(2,000.00)
(2,057.20)
)

(6,064.00

(11,368.80)
(691,263.10)

89,660.60
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&E B HAEBE201743A318

A f1f & A
JEANE 5% 269,837.75 |IE %42 & 120,692.34
B G B LA R A 246,952.29 | & A 84 1,502.50
EEERHREK (430,099.30)
ASF B BAR 35,504.10
122,194.84 122,194.84
20165F4 A 2201753 A 3%
# I8 % 1"
A BRBN 93,711.40 | ¥ B+ % Gl 35,612.00
FH I EBMAMEN 12,768.90 | & % 5,356.80
THk 957.00
rtmk 1,956.00
Aty B AR 6,211.00
FH s AIBARES L 11,483.40
BATE A 840.00
P M RORAE 8,560.00
R4 Uk 248,180.00
WL RIE T RPN (248,180.00)
£ i 106,480.30 [ % 70,976.20
B # 35,504.10
106,480.30 106,480.30
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EARHE P

FERMER
#,£2017/3/31
Assets
rtHEEE D 17,269.66
LHBEE 2 404,323.58
G 200.00
KA (B E LA E A A B) 3,000.00
JEKARNM (358G B3RGAEF ) 11,232.50
TR (A B E M A B 19,900.00
FARAERPF P ORES 2 64,996.48
AN ) 4,000.00
Total Assets 524,922.22
Liabilities
A A (R ) 2,500.00
TG H 1,000.00
Total Liabilities 3,500.00
Net Assets 521,422.22
Equity
Historical Balancing Account 497,659.00
Current Earnings 10,539.61
FRHE PSR ERHR 13,223.61
Total Equity 521,422.22
ERFEFERORMESAD
20114 % ¢ TaH A 47 » 4£2010/4/184%
=i é. > =¥ 7::‘ N 1 i)
FMEHRRGZ R 0 HE PR ) 64.996.48

W& ¥4 54 ¥r$158,528x41%=
$64,996.48

(3 @ ¥4 &42017/03/3147 i i 45 4.$100,000)

BERHFEDLOERER

L E 4544 (2016/3/31) 21,585.61
Tkt A K BH(2015F9 A AR B H
SEH 2L EE) (8,362.00)
BRERGH 13,223.61

LEE

Income
E X 2 &N
FRFLE RN
G F (L RER)

Gk F B (FEE A A R

PN R e & -
HABN
H) BN

Total Income

Expenses
] L& EAF B
Hra
FHE TR
B LA AR iR A A A
PR i&
Total B % % &7 % A
EFHZ
HEARERR(BETFTHL)
#E 4
Total & F B £
BB
BNV EATE o
A
HA
SHRERATESE  RIFEH)
1R BB B A
SBATB RS EH A
HERR
Total 475 % A
H A%
ZHE ALY (BHF T O IA)
Total H-4 % s
Total Expenses

Operating Surplus
Other Income

CERINES TN
Total Other Income

Net Surplus/(Deficit)

93

201644 7 2201743 A

Y ""H/J([h"‘-‘r’ SRR AR

1,140,784.50
11,182.50
33,540.00
8,362.00
30,676.50
19,900.00
516.00
38.27

1,244,999.77

813,321.00
7,607.25
39,288.65
5,045.70

865,262.60

306,957.18

19,700.00

326,657.18

7,933.63
2,636.20
3,756.30
5,287.50
19,900.00
2,900.00
7,323.75

49,737.38

5,974.00

5,974.00

1,247,631.16

(2,631.39)

13,171.00

13,171.00

10,539.61



MIFEEBE E PR D =fas

MFREERL(TRE [BERL] REBEWMAMFE - R1986F IR - &¥IH
MEEEELE  Z2010F3AREEEET AN EAENTEHE2016F10 AR ERE
T WHR2017E3 AN BER - AP ON2016F6 ARBBEHEEEETIELZES  £i1BEH
BB ERVENE - WR2017F4B1BRERFHEREEIRE o

BEAOMERT —EAEFERNN I EFEALRE - TEKREEAI ARG « MK
HE SRMBRI—LRASMBELEBORE @ BUEE - BAEYE - BT AMMRELRXE
EN - hIEH T —LEE  RENEENRIRES SR MELS VMERHEZISFNK
fHeMRRERBRONEE  ALeEREFEEXENEEFAEERLNRYE - T2
BRI EERT - RFEMABHFLEREERH -

AEEBRATRATER BT EMNEXRBRGHZEENTE 78

1.2016F 7 AORMEBWHNER N ZE - MRERZLN -

2. RIFEME —BEFNEER - NARTEMIER - WikFacebook * WhatsAppZA F
BT o

3.2016%F8 A fBFacebookW EHEE A B A [HE] « [#HEESMEERED
O] RFEE TE] ErEMER  ShEIARERNEL - BR7] = AFacebook BENHEN I
BETREMA o

4. 12 ARITRENIE - RMEVHEEE - £ [REEBLE  BEEE  EBEF!] A
% HEBRTMEREABETRONEE(LEHETEENBEREE)  ZEAEBFLEA - F
SETEENNEERE L ENEAMKE - MBIt ET — LRI - B RE—
FERERES LIE - GADBREY—Le8FEfK  WATEEBERNER 28 UBE
BB TR AR BERIBERe 8 HEME R

5.2017F2 A19H 877 [IESHBZTHRERE | BE - BNARM -

6. 3ABARFEEEDSENEEU AN MLEREN B MA—E - FEANEEE -
EHELASEBEMNR -

720173 ARREREERELE |\ RESEIHFERRLE

BE—FEEPLERGIE ERBEEEEHE  CHEEIEMN - BEEESHE
AIRIAAR - BRBEHPOIBOHERAKHAE - ERZLEREZR - B LN REERE
B AERFRAEIASH  SRERBLGERMNEENKE - ERENSLFEIEEE
HEBMEEPL#ET  HEEIELAERRENTELTGEFRLEE  FRETE4E
BREER  2RMBTEEI DN - MeLE2m-

FRASHER, -

—. IRBER
NRBASIA FREEE

—. FOREERE
ZEM-—Z0 TMFRER LK
BN EFARE NMFOERE RS
THEARRYEE
NEEASRER =AM AT LR 16

94



. h

REAR :
REERBLEELE  SSNEMEY  BOFHT  ®E - B HEE
ZEEE: (2016F4 A E2017F3A)
EAE161A
RGBT (2016F4 A E201743 )
BIEEFERABAIR 2,994 A BEFHFERAKI19.2A » 1218 B £ 2956

Eﬁ ?Tﬁ%ﬁ

NE  B5H kiR

Z8 ERERN WIEDRR  EERPL - fIRERkLK - FBEHER
B. 2016F6H&E201743A:

TR RSESRN

8 AmEER - FIERBR

. BBRE.
BRESLD aNIh IR ~ SRR R I IR

95



E.F.C.C.- Wo Ping Study Centre

Income and Expenditure Account for the year ended 2016

(1 Jan to 31 December 2016)

Income
Grant/Donations from Agency
Government Sudsidy : (a)Rent

(b)Rates

(c) Government Rent (if any)
Membership Fee (if any) (see note (1) at annex to Appendix llla)
Other Income (Please specify)
(a) Sundry Donation

Total Income (A)

Expenditure (see note(2) at annex to Appendix llla)
Rent

Rates

Government Rent (if any)

salary of each staff member)
(a) Clerk
(b) Work man
(c) Part Time staff

Water
Electricity (Please state if air-conditioning is provided, Yes*/No*)
Telephone
Other (Please Specify)
(a) Medical Benefit
(b) Provident Fund (MPF)
(c) Repair & Maintanence
(d) Printing
(e) Insurance
(f) Accounting
(g) Postage
(h) Internet
(i) Miscellaneous

Total Expenditure (B)

Surplus/(Deficit) for the year (C )
=(A)-(B)

Accumulated Surplus/(Deficit)
brought forward from previous year(D)
Accumulated Surplus/(Deficit)

carried forward to next year (E)
=(C)+(D)

96

1/1/2016-31/12/2016

254,427 47

100,488.00

13,127.00

11,475.00
1,840.00

381,357.47

100,488.00

13,127.00

11,475.00
Salaries for Study Room Staff ( Please show breakdown of annual

160,335.00

61,365.00

114.00

10,594.00
3,142.00

280.00
11,085.00

662.07

598.90
1,800.00
1,700.00

110.50

2,546.00
1,935.00

_381,357.47_
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